

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 195/2025

Mst. Hastoodi D/o Shri Ganga Ram Jat

----Appellant

Versus

Board Of Revenue

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Laxmikant Tailor for Ms. Anita Aggarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Mathur, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Utkarsh Dubey

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

08/04/2026

List on 24.04.2026, as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J