

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 195/2025

Mst. Hastoodi D/o Shri Ganga Ram Jat

----Appellant

Versus

Board Of Revenue

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Laxmi Kant, Adv. on behalf of Ms. Anita Agarwal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yogendra Singh, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

24/04/2026

List this matter in the month of July, 2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J